Simplified Fee Schedule

Description __ (Rae

Culinary Water $30.09 per month base

0-4,000 gallons = $. 71 per thousand gallons
4,001-8,000 gallons = $1.08 per thousand gallons
8,001-12,000 gallons = $1.43 per thousand gallons
12,001-50,000 gallons = $2.62 per thousand gallons
50,001-100,000 gallons = $2.84 per thousand gallons
100,000 + = $3.09 per thousand gallons

Pressurized Irrigation $20.36 per month base or $30.24 for 1.5” or larger line
0-25,000 gallons = $.91 per thousand gallons
25,001-45,000 gallons = $.93 per thousand gallons
45,001-65,000 gallons = $.95 per thousand gallons
65,001-100,000 gallons = $1.03 per thousand gallons
100,001 + = $1.07 per thousand gallons

Sewer Rates $45.16 per month base
Per 1,000 gallons - $1.01 (Based on actual usage)

$2.86 per month

$17.06 per container per month
$10.30 per container per month
$25.00 Setup, $200.00 Deposit
$25.00

$150.00

$75.00

575.00

$75.00

Cemetery Fees $700.00 Resident- Flush Mount Monument

$1,800.00 Non-Resident — Flush Mount Monument

$800.00 Resident — Raised/Upright Monument

$2,000 Non-Resident — Raised/Upright Monument

Infant - $250 Resident/$500 Non-Resident

Cremation - $500 Resident/$600 Non-Resident

Burial Right Transfer - $25.00

Opening and Closing Fees and all other fees — See Full Fee Schedule

$40/hour after first 15 minutes - Does not include copy fees

$22/hour after first 15 minutes - Does not include copy fees
Business License $75 Initial Commercial License

S50 Initial Home Occupation License

S50 Temporary Business License

$100 Annual Liquor License

$35 Annual License Renewal Fee

$20 Renewal Late Fee Penalty

S50 Annual Hobby Kennel Fee

$100 Annual Residential Kennel Fee

$250 Annual Commercial Kennel Fee

$15 Solicitor Licenses - per Solicitor (must have a Santaquin City Business License)
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